S
E
R
IE
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
General tolerances: UNI ISO 2768-f
Model
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Electromechanical Automation
Brushless Motors MB Series
ORDER CODE
Motor model - Modèle moteur - Motortyp
MB = motor with resolver (integrated)
ME = encoder feedback (integrated)•
MB = moteur avec résolver (intégré)
ME = codeur (intégré)•
MB = Motor mit Resolver (integriert)
ME = Motor mit Encoder (integriert)•
• For MB series motors, a 2-pole resolver is integrated as standard in the motor and no further code specification is required.
For ME series motors with an integrated encoder, specify the type of encoder required in the feedback field.
• Pour les moteurs de type MB un résolver de type 2 poles est monté en standard, aucun code spécifique n’est nécessaire.
Pour les moteurs de type ME avec codeur intégré il faut préciser le type de codeur requis pour le retour.
• Bei den Motoren MB ist standardmäßig ein 2-poliger Resolver integriert. Weitere Spezifikationen sind dabei nicht notwendig.
Die Motoren ME sind mit Encoder ausgeführt. Weitere Spezifikationen entsprechend dem Bestellschlüssel.
Shaft diameter options - Diamètre arbre - Wellendurchmesser
9 - 11 - 14 - 19 - 24 - 38
Flange options - Bride - Flansch
4 = B14, 5 = B5
Stall torque 65K (T065) - Couple de maintien 65K (T065) - Stillstandsmoment 65K (T065)
08 = 8Nm
Nominal speed (x 100rpm) - Vitesse nominale (x 100tr/mn) - Nenndrehzahl (Angaben in 100 U/min)
40 = 4000rpm
Motor frame sizes - Taille moteur - Motorgrößen
56 - 70 - 105 - 145 - 205
V = self-ventilated fan
SV = servo ventilated fan
W = water cooling
V = auto-ventilation
SV = moto ventilation
W = refroidissement eau
V = passiv
SV = aktiv
W = Wasserkühlung
Cooling - Refroidissement - Kühlung
A = standard holding brake
AM = oversized holding brake
A = frein de parking standard
AM = frein de parking augmenté
A = Standard Haltebremse
AM = verstärktes Haltemoment
Holding brake - Frein de parking - Haltebremse
X = ATEX II 2G EEx e II T3 increased safety
X = ATEX II 2G EEx e II T3 sécurité augmentée
X = nach ATEX II 2G EEX und II T3 - Norm
Protection against explosions-Protection contre explosions-Ex-schutz
Shaft - Arbre - Welle
S: smooth shaft without keyway
S: lisse
S: ohne Passfeder
Parker Hannifin S.p.A.
Electromechanical Automation
Brushless Motors MB Series
ORDER CODE
Die Tabelle zeigt die gebräuchlichsten Optionen. Für weiterführende Informationen wenden Sie sich bitte an unseren Customer Service.
Füllen Sie den Bestellschlüssel entsprechend der Anweisung aus. Bei nicht benötigten Optionen lassen Sie das entsprechende Feld frei.